Polystyrene
Code Dimensions Thickness
PSS010 600 x 1200 10mm Thickness
PSS015 600 x 1200 15mm Thickness
PSS020 600 x 1200 20mm Thickness
PSS025 600 x 1200 25mm Thickness
PSS030 600 x 1200 30mm Thickness
PSS040 600 x 1200 40mm Thickness
PSS050 600 x 1200 50mm Thickness
PSS075 600 x 1200 75mm Thickness
PSS100 600 x 1200 100mm Thickness
Polystyrene Sheets
Expanded polystyrene is a closed cell product made from plastic beads that are expanded and fused together into a
block, then cut into sheets. Properties of EPS (expanded polystyrene)  include being light weight, rigid, water proof, a
good thermal insulator and easy to work with and is therefore an economical choice for many varied applications.
Our sheets are a standard 600mm x 1200mm, however, alternative sizes are available upon request.